Caledon Dressage 2019 Membership Application Form

Caledon Dressage is a local group affiliated with both CADORA and Dressage Canada. Caledon Dressage is a not-for-profit organization whose purpose is to foster the sport of Dressage by encouraging participation in Competitions, Demonstrations, Lectures and other activities which increase knowledge and understanding of good horsemanship. Memberships run from January 1st to December 31st.

In order to qualify for Caledon Dressage awards, both the rider and owner of the horse (if different) must be members of Caledon Dressage by June 30th.

vities, vo orting th
sure to